
NE DIV: E1/2 LOT 3 BLOCK 8.

336-346, 878-234, 878-983, 958-1

HARRIS JOHN/HARRIS JANE
405 SW HAMLET CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-10842-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/21/2015 DF 0.06 1,300 0 0 1,300

STANDARD
1

21,038
0

1,300
22,338

880
21,458

0
21,458
22,338

0

21,025

1331/1303 2/17/2017 WD U I 37 9,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ENRIQUE ABOITES

JOHN & JANE HARRIS 

1228/0981 1/13/2012 WD Q I 01 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CDL PROPERTIES LLC

ENRIQUE ABOITES

2025
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HX Base Yr

610 NE CONGRESS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 520 65.6829 73.56 38,251 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 520

BAS 520 100 520 21,038

520 520 21,038

BAS= W26 S20 E26 N20$.

BAS

26

20

26

20

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-351.00 51.00 2,601.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1,300


